
STAFF ACCOMPANYING: Deadline for request submission is Friday, September 13, 4 pm
Red--A weeks
Green--B weeks
Please note that in order to maintain the same number of days for each rotation the
accompanying schedule will begin on Tuesday, October 1

Alternating weeks Fall 2024

Weeks A Weeks B

Tuesdays: A1 October 1 B1 October 8
A2 October 15 B2 October 22
A3 October 29 B3 November 5
A4 November 12 B4 November 19
A5 December 3 B5 December 10

Wednesdays: A1 October 2 B1 October 9
A2 October 16 B2 October 23
A3 October 30 B3 November 6
A4 November 12 B4 November 20
A5 December 4 B5 December 11

Thursdays: A1 October 3 B1 October 10
A2 October 17 B2 October 24
A3 October 31 B3 November 7
A4 November 14 B4 November 21
A5 November 26 (Tuesday) B5 December 5

Fridays: A1 October 4 B1 October 11
A2 October 18 B2 October 25
A3 November 1 B3 November 8
A4 November 15 B4 November 22
A5 November 27(Wednesday) B5 December 6

Mondays: A1 October 7 B1 October 14
A2 October 21 B2 October 28
A3 November 4 B3 November 11
A4 November 18 B4 November 25
A5 December 2 B5 December 9

Note: Thanksgiving Break is Thursday, November 28--Sunday November 30.
Tuesday, Nov 26=Thursday Schedule, Wednesday, Nov 27=Friday Schedule

Reading Days: Thursday, December 12, Friday, December 13
Juries: Monday, December 16 —Monday, December 23


